N° COURSE

103 Equ de 2
109 Equ de 2
118 Equ de 2
106 Equ de 2
124 Equ de 2
117 Equ de 2
44 Individuel
134 Equ de 2
132 Equde 2
26 Individuel
38 Individuel
63 Individuel
7 Individuel
120 Equ de 2
131 Equde 2
316 EQu3 a5
42 Individuel
115 Equ de 2
122 Equ de 2
110 Equ de 2
129 Equ de 2
113 Equ de 2
313 Equ3as
48 Individuel
59 Individuel
312 Equ3 a5
311 Equ3a5
119 Equ de 2
39 Individuel
45 Individuel
135 Equ de 2
46 Individuel
64 Individuel
50 Individuel
47 Individuel
15 Individuel

NOM

BROSSARD - HUGUENY
RUE - BISCARRAT
CHARLES - BRUN
CODOU - cobou
LAZARY LAZARY
CHARLES - GORBINKOFF
REMEZY

BENEZIS COCHET
MAHE MULLER

MARIE

GILLES

CREPET

BELLIN

GIROUD - EGRON
BENEZIS DURAND

Les Jeunots

BRUN

BATTAGLIA - CHRISTOL
RUIZ POUDAVIGNE
PUIG - GODELLE
MAGNETTI MAGNETTI
TEULADE - TADJOU

V2 Au Max

SEQUERA

LAINE

La Mouclade

Clausel

JEANJEAN - JEANJEAN
cobou

CLEMENT

AURAGNIER BERTRAND
URZEDOWSKI
DUCROS

EL

URZEDOWSKI

CHAPEL
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PRENOM

Laurent

Jean-Francois
Stephane

Jonathan Pascal Fabien
Christophe

Clement Alain

Lionel
Damien

Ghislain
Dominioue Leo
Thomas

Julien Jean
Nacer

Michel
Aurélien

CAT

EQUM
EQUM
EQUM
EQUM
EQUM
EQUM
IND M
EQUM
EQU X
IND M
IND M
IND M
IND M
EQUM
EQUM
RJ
IND M
EQU X
EQU M
EQUM
EQU X
EQUM
R)
IND M
IND M
DC
DC
EQU X
IND M
IND M
EQUM
IND M
IND M
IND M
IND M
IND M

CLUB

St Mathieu Athletic
Pic Saint Loup Run N'bike / Assp Vergeze
Vaunage Passion

Calvisson Vtt / Us Du Trefle Sommieres

Grabels

Roc Des Mates
Running Sensation

Dombes Running Evasion
Les Counifles

Bmc

St Mathieu Athletic

St Mathieu Pic St Loup

Temps
hh:mm:ss

01:06:00
01:06:06
01:08:04
01:09:52
01:13:53
01:16:03
01:16:16
01:17:02
01:17:24
01:18:42
01:18:58
01:19:30
01:19:45
01:20:02
01:20:09
01:20:42
01:21:26
01:21:37
01:21:57
01:21:58
01:22:00
01:22:45
01:22:59
01:23:37
01:24:14
01:24:54
01:25:04
01:25:32
01:25:49
01:25:56
01:27:09
01:27:22
01:27:29
01:27:38
01:27:53
01:27:54

Classt

Cat
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 1
8 7
9 1
10 2
11 3
12 4
13 5
14 8
15 9
16 1
17 6
18 2
19 10
20 11
21 3
22 12
23 2
24 7
25 8
26 1
27 2
28 4
29 9
30 10
31 13
32 11
33 12
34 13
35 14
36 15
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N° COURSE

35 Individuel
53 Individuel
29 Individuel
100 Equ de 2
123 Equ de 2
1 Individuel
105 Equ de 2
8 Individuel

5 Individuel
317Equ3a5
108 Equ de 2
307 Equ3 a5
34 Individuel
43 Individuel
319 Equ3 a5
133 Equ de 2
54 Individuel
104 Equ de 2
309 Equ3 a5
114 Equ de 2
49 Individuel
22 Individuel
107 Equ de 2
126 Equ de 2
60 Individuel
303 Equ3a5
315Equ3a5
6 Individuel
32 Individuel
116 Equ de 2
3 Individuel
308 Equ3 a5
27 Individuel
127 Equ de 2
12 Individuel
25 Individuel

NOM

VAZQUEZ

LIBOUREL

SANCHEZ

NAUDET - POTHON
ANDRE LACAS

GRIMAL

GHEYSENS - GHEYSENS
RAYNAL

UGUEN

Les Gazelles
RODRIGUEZ - GOUSSON
Dream Team Montlobre
CHIRON

AUGE

Team Vailhauques
DUFOUR GAUTRON
MATHIEU

BLANCHET / BLANCHET
Les Voisins 2
FRANGEUL - FRANGEUL
CHOOUET

CALS

DE BIASI / DIONGUE
LEBRETON LEBRETON
GUIRAL

Beer Power

100% Filles
HERNANDEZ

MAURICE

CHAREUNSOUK / QUINONERO

PREVERAUD
Les Jambes De Bois
ESTRABOLS

Trailer Du Pic Les Jeunes Mariés

ZANFINI
COBOS
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PRENOM

Jean-Baptiste
Gilles
Frederic

Laurent
Michael
Loic

Francoise
Yves Philippe

Jeremie Jean

Remi Robert
Frédéric
Lionel Jacoue

Nicolas
Jean-Luc

Denis

Cyril

Roger
Max

CAT

IND M
IND M
IND M
EQU X
EQUM
IND M
EQU X
IND M
IND M
DC
EQUM
DC
IND F
IND M
R)
EQUM
IND M
EQU M
DC
EQU X
IND M
IND M
EQU X
EQU X
IND M
R)
R)
IND M
IND M
EQU X
IND M
DC
IND M
EQU X
IND M
IND M

CLUB

Roc Des Mates
Vcv2000

Bike Aventure

Pignan Vtt
M2am

Ascc

Ascc Sud Sport

Non

Domene Athlé

Cap St-Gely

Roues Libres

Les Renards De Caravette

Temps
hh:mm:ss

01:28:02
01:28:14
01:28:24
01:28:25
01:28:27
01:29:35
01:30:26
01:30:30
01:31:35
01:31:54
01:32:48
01:33:47
01:33:53
01:34:26
01:35:11
01:35:23
01:35:56
01:36:51
01:36:57
01:37:42
01:37:50
01:38:30
01:39:22
01:39:38
01:39:59
01:40:07
01:40:27
01:40:47
01:40:47
01:42:05
01:42:06
01:42:24
01:42:53
01:42:57
01:43:03
01:43:25

Classt

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Classt /
Cat

16
17
18
5
14
19
6
20
21
3
15
4
1
22
3
16
23
17

7
24
25

9
26
4
5
27
28
10
29
6
30
11
31
32
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N° COURSE

14 Individuel
36 Individuel
62 Individuel
305 Equ3 a5
16 Individuel
130 Equ de 2
40 Individuel
121 Equ de 2
11 Individuel
300 Equ3 a5
33 Individuel
41 Individuel
301 Equ3 a5
61 Individuel
30 Individuel
21 Individuel
24 Individuel
102 Equ de 2
13 Individuel
28 Individuel
37 Individuel
57 Individuel
58 Individuel
306 Equ3 a5
320 Equ3a5
10 Individuel
31 Individuel
51 Individuel
52 Individuel
20 Individuel
112 Equ de 2
310 Equ3 a5
55 Individuel
302 Equ3ab5
318 EQu3 a5
56 Individuel

NOM

CADET
CHEVALIER
CHABLE

Les Voisins
DANNE

BARBIN CICERO
CHRISTOL
EPRON CHIRON
ZANFINI

Les Indomptables
SPAHN

MOULIN

Team Combaillaux Mairie
BORDERIE
NARDIN
ADELAIDE
DUFOUR

Les Inséparables
DUFFROS
BOUCHEZ
MANZONI
LEPETIT

FANTINO

Vernhet

Johns

MARTIN
FERRERES
MANCUSO
GUERRERO
TERRICE
DUPONT - GOELLER
Aubais Team
COUDER

Team Murles Mairie

Running Sensation Pere Et Filles

GREGOIRE
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PRENOM

Pierre
Clement
Jean Christian

Michael

Francois Clau
Sylvie
Arnaud

Alain Jean CI
Thomas Pierre
Christophe
Ulrich
Laurent
Mickaél
Aurélie
Thibault
Yves Michel
Franck

Richard
Remy
Charles
Laurent
Laura

Daniel

Patrice Denis

CAT

IND M
IND M
IND M
DC
IND M
EQU X
IND M
EQU X
IND F
R)
IND M
IND M
DC
IND M
IND M
IND M
IND M
EQU M
IND M
IND F
IND M
IND M
IND M
RJ
RJ
IND M
IND M
IND M
IND M
IND F
EQU X
R)
IND M
RJ
R)
IND M

CLUB

Pignon Libre Vedasien
Mauguio Athletisme

Ma2m
St Mathieu De Treviers

Les Renards De Caravette
BCAM

Mairie De Combaillaux

Crossfit Montpellier
Bcam

Ganges Court

Cap St Gély

Team Uvc Lidl

Murles Mairie

Temps
hh:mm:ss

01:43:31
01:43:58
01:44:34
01:44:51
01:45:06
01:45:36
01:45:36
01:45:40
01:45:47
01:45:54
01:46:48
01:47:09
01:47:57
01:49:13
01:49:25
01:50:29
01:51:03
01:51:26
01:51:27
01:51:30
01:51:43
01:51:56
01:51:56
01:52:35
01:52:56
01:54:47
01:56:15
01:59:11
01:59:11
01:59:42
02:00:34
02:01:35
02:05:47
02:08:16
02:12:15
02:13:00

Classt

73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99
100
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Classt /
Cat

33
34
35
7
36
12
37
13

38
39

40
41
42
43
18
44

45
46
47

48
49
50
51
4
14
9
52
10
11
53
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N° COURSE

111 Equde 2
101 Equ de 2
129 Equ de 2
2 Individuel

4 Individuel

9 Individuel
17 Individuel
18 Individuel
19 Individuel
23 Individuel
304 Equ3 a5
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NOM

DEVOS / SANCHEZ
LAPORTE / LAPORTE

PRUNET CANCE
JOUVE
MARTINEZ
LAVENTURE
PHILIPPE
MARTINEZ
BARRAL
HANDOUS

Les Boulets

PRENOM

Jeremie
Romain
Sylvio
Gael
Geoffroy
Grégory
Julien

CAT

EQUM
EQU X
EQU X
IND M
IND M
IND M
IND M
IND M
IND M
IND M
R)

CLUB

La Robramulade

Grande Motte Triathlon

St Gely

Temps
hh:mm:ss

02:13:07

Classt

109
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Classt /
Cat

19
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
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